SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.2434 SYMBIOTE.COM  |  800.283.24345.4 6.1
ErgoStat Pro / Computer Accessories
SECTION 6. COMPUTER ACCESSORIES
CPU Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       6.2
Monitor Arms . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     6.3
Monitor Arms, Add-On Posts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        6.4
Slatwall / Bin Rail. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  6.5
Monitor Arm, Slatwall Mount. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        6.5

Cable Trays organize your power and data cables neatly and
efficiently under the work surface. Cords and devices move
safely in unison while raising and lowering the adjustable
ErgoStat Pro Base.
•	The Cable Tray is made of high-quality steel and is
powder coated.
•	Attaches to the back of the Base with an aluminum rail
using two mounting holes.
•	Load capacity is 15 lbs.
 FRONT                                        SIDE
H
 W D
Product
Number Description Height Width Depth Weight
in. [mm] in. [mm] in. [mm] lb. [kg]
 PCTA36 36" base mount 4 3/4 121 29 737 5 127 6 2.7
 PCTA42 42" base mount 4 3/4 121 35 889 5 127 7 3.2
 PCTA48 48" base mount 4 3/4 121 41 1041 5 127 9 3.9
 PCTA60 60" base mount 4 3/4 121 53 1346 5 127 11 5.0
 PCTA72 72" base mount 4 3/4 121 65 1651 5 127 13 5.9
Rev 1.22.18
How to Specify
Step 1. Product Number
PCTA